
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0635 Name:

Status:Type: Consent - Open & Responsible
Government

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/10/2021 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/1/2021

Title: Request approval of a change order less than 10% - Department of Real Estate and Asset
Management, Bid#20ITB127421K-JAJ, Demolition Services for the Airway Motel in the amount of
$4,924.75 with Tristar America, LLC (Norcross, GA) to provide additional equipment and laborers for
the removal and disposing of asbestos piping, demolition and removal of an existing billboard and
complete foundation; and hiring of an expediter to facilitate the completion of construction demolition
debris work for the Airway Motel located at 720 Fulton Industrial Blvd, Atlanta, GA 30336. Effective for
a period of 30 calendar days upon issuance of Notice to Proceed.  (APPROVED UPON ADOPTION
OF THE CONSENT AGENDA)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 Change Order No. 1 to Form of Contract, 2. Exhibit 2 Change Order Proposals, 3. Exhibit
3 Contractor's Performance Report, 4. 2021-0635

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Fulton County Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

